Product Data Sheet 8501XTE1
Relay Pneumatic Timer Attachment, Type: X
List Price $266.00 USD
Availability Stock Item: This item is normally stocked in our distribution facility.
Approvals UL Listed File Number E78403 CCN NKCR - CSA Certified File Number LR60905 Class
321103 - CE Marked
Marketing Trade Name Square D
Application Heavy-duty design with modular construction

V62
V66
Table 23.125:  How to Order
To Order Specify: Catalog Number
• Class Number
• Type Number
• Voltage Code for mechanical latch attachment
• Form for factory installed overlapping contacts
Class Type
8501 XTE1
Table 23.126:  Relay Coil Selection and Pricing
Device
Type
Equipment To Be Serviced Coil Prefix,
or Class
and Type
Hz
SUFFIX
(The complete coil number consists of prefix or the Class and Type, followed by suffix.)
Coil
Burden
Watts
$ Price
Class Type 6 V 12 V 18 V 24 V 32 V 48 V 64 V 72 V 90 V 110 V 115/125 V 220 V 230/250 V
DC 8501
XD 9998 XD — 19 28 34 37 40 46 49 52 55 — 58 — 67 18 122.00
XDL 9998 XDL — 19 28 34B 37B 40B 46B 49B 52B 55B — 58B — 67B 50 156.00
XUD 9998 XUD — 19 28 — 37 — 46 — — — — 58d — 67c 16 122.00
Device
Type
Equipment To Be Serviced Coil Prefix
or Class
and Type
Coil Volt-Amperes —
Class Type — 24 V 110-115
V 120 V 208 V 220 V 240 V 277 V 380 V 440 V 480 V 550 V 600 V In-rush Sealed
AC 8501 XO,
XMO 9998 X b
60 23 — 44 51 52 53 55 — — 62 — 65 148 23
49.80
50 24 44 — 52 53 — — — 62 — 65 — 143 25
CP1 Discount
Schedule
Modified
10/4/07
NEMA Style Industrial
Control Relays
Type X® Relays